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Anlage
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Hallenadresse
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Sportwart/in
Kardol, David
T 0172 9303246 kardol.david@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Studt, Nicola
T 017668117330 studtnicola@aol.com
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Herren 65 1 (4er)

MF: Gunter Eymael; T 06322 956977

m 01711468306; post@guenter-eymael.de
Herren 65 2 (4er)
MF: Wolfgang Keller; T 06237 9161414
dwkeller@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Jacob, Gernot
Eymael, Glinter
Fecht, Wolfgang
Bordt, Detlef
Rosch, Josef
Stocker, Gerhard
Zeh, Bernhard
Fiedler, Josef
Schropfer, Horst
Keller, Wolfgang
Feiertag, Dieter
Wolff, Jirgen
Rau, Wolfgang
Prokop, Lutz
Thoma, Gebhard
Dr. Schneegani3, Heiko
Hiller, Joachim

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14201839
15205631
14300102
14100724
15051404
14451013
14550991
14906043
14600569
14852207
14851813
15205920
15051176
15051557
15251404
14504192
14204673
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Sen.

LK11,0

LK13,0

LK15,0

LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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